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TS-304DM

Specification:

Model 

Transduction method

Microphone pole

Frequency response

Directivity

Output impedance

Sensitivity

THD

SNR

Microphone length

Base size

Power voltage

Net weight

Others

TS-304DM

Condenser microphone

Four microphone poles

50Hz-18kHz

Supercardioid pattern

1200Ω Balanced

-35dB

1%

65dB

220mm

290×150×28mm

48V Phantom power 

5.1kg

Iron base, anti-mobile phone, electromagnetic, high frequency interference
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